franklite

Perry 6 light Spreader in aged brass with

clear glass
FL2468-6-354

Product Family
Perry

Finish
Gold Colour

Arrangement
6 Light

Fixure Type

Pendant

Product Specifications

Insulation

Fire Restriction
IP Rating
Number of Lamps
Lamp cap
Lamp Code
Lamp Max
Lumens

LED K
Diameter

Min Drop

Max Drop
Dimmable

: Class 2 - double
insulation, no earth
: No restriction
120

16

1G9

: L308

5W

: 1500

: 3000

1520 mm

: 1200 mm

: 2825 mm

:Yes

fran kii’te FL2468-6-354

This luminaire is
compatible with bulbs of
the following energy

classes
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